Battle of the Bulge Association
Balance Sheet

As of June 30, 2024
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
BOBA Paypal
First Bank Checking
Navy Federal Checking

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income
Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

June 30, 2024

$3,294.24
$81,359.62
$1.812.19
$86,466.05

$86.466.05
$86,466.05

$83,463.48
$3.002.57

$86.466.05
$86,466.05



