## Battle of the Bulge Association Balance Sheet As of June 30, 2024

	June 30, 2024
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	
BOBA Paypal	\$3,294.24
First Bank Checking	\$81,359.62
Navy Federal Checking	<u>\$1,812.19</u>
Total Checking/Savings	<u>\$86,466.05</u>
Total Current Assets	<u>\$86,466.05</u>
TOTAL ASSETS	\$86,466.05
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Equity	
<b>Unrestricted Net Assets</b>	\$83,463.48
Net Income	<u>\$3,002.57</u>
Total Equity	<u>\$86,466.05</u>
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	\$86,466.05